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Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable seal 12.0mm OD 22mm JetSeal Green 10pcs/pack
Product code

GTIN

ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

MELUBYE

ST e

[ @

140 mm
10 mm
80 mm

439

Technical specifications - Blowing equipment accessories

Maximium Cable Size
Seal OD
Colour

Quantity per package

12 mm
22 mm
Green

10 pcs
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